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Du / WC
4,4m² / Fliesen

Schlafnische
9,8m² / Parkett

Entree / Korridor
15,4m² + 4,0m²/ Parkett

Wohnen / Küche / Essen
22,1m² / Parkett

Balkon
11,0m² / Zementplatten

865 260

609

41
5

36
2

30
4

17
6

BEWOHNER MÖBLIERUNG
SENEVITA MÖBLIERUNG

FLIESEN
PARKETT

LOGGIA / BALKON / TERRASSE

Planinhalt Planformat Massstab
A3  1:50Senevita  Birsgarten

Geschoss 3.OG
1,5 Zimmer Wohnung

Wohnung M33
55,70m² / 11,00m²
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